Eclipse 120V Path Light Textured Black

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions
Height

Width
Electrical
Voltage

Light Source

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules

Mounting/Installation
Lead Wire Length
Location Rating

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

UPC

Finish Options

Textured Black

‘ Textured Tannery Bronze

www.kichler.com/warranty

25.00"
9.00"

120V

Not Included
A19

75W

1

6"
CSA UL Listed Wet

ALUMINUM

15236BKT
Textured Black
783927123143

15236BKT

15236TZT

15423AZT
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15423BKT

15323AZT

15323BKT
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