© 2021 Kichler Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Certifications/Qualifications	
	www.kichler.com/warranty
Dimensions	
Height Width	25.00" 9.00"
Electrical	
Voltage	120V
Light Source	
Lamp Included	Not Included
Lamp Type Max or Nominal Watt	A19 75W
# of Bulbs/LED Modules	1
Mounting/Installation	
Lead Wire Length Location Rating	6" CSA UL Listed Wet

## **FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES**

Housing	
Primary Material	ALUMINUM
Product/Ordering Information	
SKU	15236BKT
Finish	Textured Black
UPC	783927123143

## **Finish Options**



Textured Black



Textured Tannery Bronze



## **ALSO IN THIS FAMILY**

